
 
2016/17 – DANCE YEAR AT A GLANCE 

 
SEPTEMBER 2016 

Tuesday Sept 6th First Day of Classes 
OCTOBER 2016 

Saturday Oct 8th    
Thanksgiving weekend 

No Classes 

Monday Oct 10th  
Thanksgiving Monday 

All Classes in Session 

Monday Oct 31st - Halloween No Classes 
NOVEMBER 2016 

Friday November 11th   
Remembrance Day 

No Classes 

Mon, November 28 – Sat, Dec 3 1st week Parent Viewing (Schedule TBA) 
DECEMBER 2016 

Mon, December 5 – Sat, Dec 10 2nd week Parent Viewing (Schedule TBA) 
Saturday Dec 17th  

Christmas Break Dec 18th to Jan 2nd 
Last Day of Classes before Christmas Break 

JANUARY 2017 
Tuesday Jan 3rd  Classes Resume 

Friday, Saturday & Sunday Jan 20 - 22 Mock Exams Pre Primary thru Grade 2 
Friday, Saturday & Sunday Jan 27 - 29 Mock Exams Grade 3 thru Grade 8 

FEBRUARY 2017 
Monday February 13th – Family Day No Classes 

Friday, Saturday & Sunday, Feb 17 – 19 1St set of Photo days (Schedule TBA) 
Sunday February 19th –  

Dance Extravaganza 
Surrey Arts Centre – all competitive students and 
PYC Dancers 

MARCH 2017 
Saturday March 11th    Last Day of Classes prior to Spring Break 
Monday March 27th  Classes Resume 

APRIL 2017 
Friday April 14th to Monday April 17th  

Easter Weekend 
No Classes (Friday, Saturday and Monday) 

MAY 2017 
Monday – Thursday May 8 – 11 Tech Rehearsals & Photo Days (Schedule TBA) 

Saturday May 20th to Monday May 22nd  
Victoria Day Weekend  

No Classes (Saturday and Monday) 

Monday May 29 – Thursday June 1 Dress Rehearsal at Bell Centre (Schedule TBA) 
JUNE 2017  

Saturday June 3 Ridge Year End Show – 1:00PM 
Fleetwood Year End Show – 6:00PM 

Sunday June 4  Ridge Year End Show – 5:30PM 
Monday June 5 Vocational & June classes begin 

 
Please Note:  there are NO REGULAR CLASSES  

during tech rehearsal or dress rehearsal days 


